
1 矢  口  寛  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 9.74 4.54 5.40 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.041 2 -1 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.381 0 0 0 0

5.00 4.54

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.451.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.501.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 2.25

5.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 宇  野  佑  熙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 2 7.14 3.08 4.26 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W+1Lo 0.80 -0.01 0.790 0 -1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.082 2 0 0 0

3.30 3.08

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.201.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.26

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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